ORoceo—| Ersoizteilliste

43245 Replacement Parts

Text An-nr. |g &

Pos.
Nr.

P

[

{(g

1 Hattring B5615 |17
Traction tyre
2 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 1,6x3 85658 2

Cheese headed screw M 1,6x3

3 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x5 85671 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x5
4 | Schraube M 2x11 85717 | 4
Screw M 2x11
5 | Schraube M 1,4x3,2 /1,5 lang 85801 3
Screw M 1,4x3.2/ 1,5 long
6 | Schraube M 1,4x3,2/1,1 kurz 85802 3
Screw M 1,4x3,2/ 1,1 short
7 | Schraube M 1x3,6 - Ms 85803 2
Screw M 1x3,6 - Ms
8 | Distanzhilse 86104 )
Distance tube
9 | Feder 86202 2
Spring
10 Feder 86209 2
Spring
¥l Vorlaufgestellfeder 86220 4
Pilot truck spring
12 | Platine komplett 87710 |38
Printed circuit assembly
13 | Kupplungskammer 89272 3
Coupling chamber
14 | Steuerung komplett 89484 |73
Steering assembly
15 Kuppelstange rechts hinten 89542 2]
Connecting rod right rear
16 Kuppelstange links hinten 89543 g
Connecting rod left rear
17 Kuppelstange rechts vorne 89544 g
Connecting rod right front
18 | Kuppelstange links vorne 89545 9
Connecting rod left front
19 | Kuppelstange mitte 89546 9
Connecting rod middle
20 | Radsatz mit groBen Gewicht 90545 |20
Wheelset with large weight
21 Radsatz mit kleinem Gewicht 90546 | 20
Wheelset with small weight
22 | Nachlaufradsatz 90547 |16
Tail wheelset
23 | Vorlaufradsatz 90548 | 16
Pilot wheelset
24 | Teilesatz C 93905 |12
Parts set C
25 | Teilesatz fir Steuerung 93g1z | 14
Parts set for steering
26 Zuristbeutel 93915 |28
Bag with accessories
27 | Seuthe-Kontakt komplett 93933 |29
Seuthe-conlact assembly
28 | Lok-Tender Kupplung 93940 |18
Loco-Tender coupling
29 Lok-Unterteil 93977 |23
Loco underbody
30 | Lok-Unterteildeckel 93978 |18
Loco underbody cover
3 Varlaufgestell komplett 93979 |28
Pilot frame assembly
32 | Nachlaufgestell komplett 93880 |27
Tail bogie assembly
33 Teilesatz A 93976 | 20
Part sat A () 0. Abb. /_no I ‘ ;
34 | Teilesaz B 101214 |18 Tl o — ? f
Parts set B oco nuber set
§ 4
35 | Nummerntafelsatz Betr. Nr, 41 295 101215 | 20 _— —
Loco number set Betr. No. 41 295
4 4
36 | Fahrer 89724 5 4x
Driver
4128-16
37 | Heizer 89725 5 26
Engine man
Blatt 483/2

Page 483/2



